
Information

Description:EMC/Vertical Roller blinds
Bid invitation number:6300035881

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 10.05.2021 16:00:00
Opening date: 10.05.2021 16:00:00
Created On: 19.04.2021 09:35:10

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note:

1) Delivery Terms: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY,  BEML KGF.

2) Our Payment Terms:
Payment terms : 100% payment on 60th  day from the date of receipt and acceptance. For MSEs payment term will
be as per MSME act.

3) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.

4) Supply to be done within 15 days from the date of release of Order.

5) Risk purchase and LD  clause is applicable

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 RD366GTI0044  Vertical Roller
blinds-80-90% blockout

 00:00:00 1,700  FT2

Item long text:
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS



Information

Description:EMC/Vertical Roller blinds
Bid invitation number:6300035881

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1. SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF ROLLER BLINDS COMPLETE ASSEMBLY ofvertical type -BLOCK OUT
80%SUPPLY & INSTALLATION of Roller blind of vertical type completeunit in required sizes as mentioned
below and having the followingspecification:Complete Roller unit assembly shall havel.  Control unit.2.  Idler3.
Head rail:4.  Bottom rail:5.  Operating chain:6.  Fixing brackets & clamps:7.  Roller tube:8. Fabric.9.  Other
accessories as requiredSCREEN( fabric) : Model/Brand to be specified by the supplier &colour  shall  be offered
by the  firm  during installation( colourwill be selected by the user department based on prevailing colour
ofInterior/Requirement)* Composition- POLYESTER+PVC*  Openness factor-8%,*  UV
Blockage-Avergare-50%,*  Fabric thickness = up to 0.5mm ,* Weight Per Sq Meter: 220 Gram to 500 Gram*
Colour Fastness to Light: 4 to 7 Grade* Light Transmission: Block out 80%,* Operation Type: Chain Mechanism;
easy lift up* Suitable for moist conditions*  Good UV control*  Good reduction of Glare and heat*   Excellent
Hanging Properties* Very High Tearing Strength*  Easy to clean (wipe with damp cloth)2. ROLLER BLINDS
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY of vertical type with installation-BLOCK OUT 90%Complete Roller unit assembly shall
have l.  Control unit.2.  Idler3. Head rail:4.  Bottom rail:5.  Operating chain:6.  Fixing brackets & clamps:7.  Roller
tube:8.  Fabric.9.  Other accessories as requiredSCREEN( Fabric) -Model to be specified bythe supplier &
colourshall be  offered  by  the  firm  during installation ( or colour will be selected  by the  user department
based  prevailing colour of interior),* Composition: POLYESTER+PVC,* Openness factor-8%,* UV
Blockage-Avergage-92%,* Fabric thicknessup to 0.5mm,* Weight PerSqMeter:220 Gram to 500 Gram* Colour
Fastness to Light: 6 to 8 Grade Light* Transmission: Block out 90%, Translucent, Sun Screen 1% and5%*
Operation Type: Chain Mechanism; easy lift up* Suitable for moist conditions* Good UV control* Good reduction
of Glare and heat Excellent Hanging Properties VeryHigh Tearing Strength* Easy to clean (wipe with damp
cloth)

Make:MAC/ VISTA/ LEVLOR/ HUNTER DOGLUS/ GLAMORAYI MAC LIFESTYLE PRODUCTS/DECK
BLINDS/ JOHNSON BLINDS/SEVEN SHADES ID-DECOR /MARVEL or ANY OTHERSTANDARD MAKE

GENERAL REQUIREMENT-------------------------------* Control Unit: Made up of high strength reinforced plastic
and clutchshall be ofwrap spring design. High carbon steel spring shall beprovided to transmit motion from
driving to driven members of clutchmechanism & shall be operated by endless beaded chain. Controllershall be
with cover or withoutcover* Idler: Idler shall be made up of high strength reinforced plasticconsisting of a centre
shaft, it is mounted on the bracket by using aplastic lock. The metal sleeve in sidethe plastic lock shall
providebearing surface for the centre shaft which rotates freely, providingsmooth, quite &long
wearingoperation.*Head Rail: It shall be made up of extruded aluminium powdercoated/PVC/PC.Control unit &
Idler shall be mounted on the head railwith powdercoated MS brackets/SSbrackets.OrWith open construction(
without cover)* Roller Tube: It shall be made up of extended high strength aluminiumanodized alloy, control unit
& Idler shall be fixed to the eitherends of the tube. The fabric of the blind is fitted to the tube withheavy duty
adhesive tape* Bottom rail: It shall be made up of round/ triangular /flat typeextruded ALUMINIUM
/PVC/NYLON/ UNBREAKABLE POLY CARBONATE (PC) materialand connected using high quality
transparent/coloured end caps throughwhich the fabric runs* Operating Chain: lt shall be an endless chain made
up of 4-5 mmNylon/Plastic beads moulded on 2-3 mm thick polyester chord with pitchof beads 2-7mm.The chain



Information

Description:EMC/Vertical Roller blinds
Bid invitation number:6300035881

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

drives the sprockets of the control unit toclose or open the blind.

OTHER TERMS ANDCONDITIONS*  Removal of existing Venetian Blinds is in Vendor's Scope.*   Bidder must
mention the  offered brand/make during Submission oftender.*  Complete job to be carried out as per the
specification and directionof Maintenance department Colour selection of the fabric will be doneduring
installation time without  additional cost on colour selectionTerms of Acceptance: The items will be treated
Accepted only afterInspection for Features and Functions. This includes delivery, installation & commissioning,
Inspection, demonstration, schedule etc.Guarantee/ Warranty: The item should be guaranteed on site (in
situ)against any defect fora period of one year. The supplier shouldguarantees that the work executed by the
firm will render the item ofwork completely free of defects, faulty material and defective finishfor one year to be
reckoned from the date after the successfulcommissioning of complete equipment.Suppliers/vendors must
mention  make&  model  no. of  the equipment  offered by them, with detailed specification (on separate sheet).
otherwise  offer will liable to reject

Material Specification Text:
Roller blinds with cloth 2203ROLLER BLINDSSCREEN -SS-2203, COMPOSITION- POLYESTER
26%+PVC,OPPENESS FACTOR-8%, UV BLOCKAGE-AVERGARE-92%,FABRIC THICKNESS up to 0.5mm,

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


